
13
18

2

32
57

42
80

56
45

Upper Ground Floor
+20.69

Lower Ground Floor
+17.43

First Floor
+24.97

Ridge Level
+30.65

28
90

39
47

36
40

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
289/H

BEDROOM 1
289/H

BEDROOM 2
289/H

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
291/H

CORRIDOR
291/H

BATHROOM
291/H

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
293/H

CORRIDOR
293/H

Block C3
Parapet Level

+22.7

Granite entrance
steps and projecting
single storey porche

New steps to Lower Ground Floor units

New hardwood glazed
lantern rooflight

+18.35

+17.28

N

C1

B3

A1

B1

B2

B4

C2

C3

D1

E1
E2

H

G

N

Revision Description Date Rev. No. Issued by

Suitability - Checked By - Date

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of O'Mahony Pike Architects Ltd. All information is shared as per
approved use in accordance with BS1192(2007) + A2(2016), Table 5; Standard Codes for Suitability of Models and Documents.
If 'Information Approval Check' is empty, this information has been shared at S0 - WIP.

Drawing No.:

Drawing Title:

The Chapel
Mount St. Anne's
Milltown, Dublin 6
D06 XN52 Ireland

Location:

Client:

Dublin Cork
email: info@omahonypike.com
tel: +353 1 202 7400
fax: +353 1 283 0822
www.omahonypike.com

architecture|urban design Current Rev.:

Model No.:

Scale @

Drawn By:

Project Lead: Date Printed:

26 South Mall
Cork City
Co. Cork
T12 R2RV Ireland

Project:

Purpose:

Project No.:

1706A-OMP-PS01-ZZ-DR-A-3100

Lands at ‘St. Teresa’s’, Temple Hill, Monkstown, Blackrock, Co. Dublin 
Oval Target Limited

1706A-OMP-PS01-ZZ-DR-A-3100

1706A

DM

Proposed SHD

:

CF/CPI

PLANNING

A1 1:50

17.12.2021

Proposed Section 1-1 - St. Teresa's House

PROPOSED SECTION 1-1 - St. Teresa's House

1

1

http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com

	Sheets and Views
	1706A-OMP-PS01-ZZ-DR-A-3100


